
PARADOR DE MÁLAGA GOLF.  22 y 23  DE OCTUBRE DE 2022

SEMIFINALES SEMIFINALES

II MATCH CUADRANGULAR MID-AMATEUR 

FINAL

3º y 4º PUESTO



FRANCISCO DE A. GONGORA

MARC NOGUES FORCADA

DAVID JOSE MUÑOZ SANZ

ALVARO RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA

CATALUÑA BORJA GUERRERO GARCIA 2 UP

MADRID ALVARO MATA SEGURA

CATALUÑA GENIS ALBERTI QUINLAN 3&2

MADRID SANTIAGO VEGA DE SEOANE SAEZ

CATALUÑA PABLO GUERRERO JAUREGUIZAR 2&1

MADRID JAIME GABARDA PERY

CATALUÑA GONZALO PARADINAS GOMEZ

MADRID PAU MASANA PRECIADO

LUIS MANSILLA JIMENEZ

FRANCISCO BOLAÑOS ROWE

ANDONI JUARISTI OSTOLAZA

IÑAKI EMPARANZA MARTINEZ

ANDALUCÍA PABLO HEREDIA IGLESIAS

PAIS VASCO ALEJANDRO MUGUERZA GARBISU 1 UP

ANDALUCÍA ANTONIO CRUZ-CONDE 

PAIS VASCO GONZALO SANTAMARIA DE SERRA 7&6

ANDALUCÍA FELIPE FERNANDEZ MENSAQUE 5&4

PAIS VASCO SIRO ALLENDE AYARZA

ANDALUCÍA JOSE UGIA GONZALEZ 5&4

PAIS VASCO ANTON LARRAÑAGA EIZAGUIRRE

SEMIFINALES

4&3

CATALUÑA

MADRID

ANDALUCÍA

PAIS VASCO

1 UP

AS



VEGA DE SEOANE SAEZ, SANTIAGO

GABARDA PERY, JAIME

EMPARANZA MARTINEZ, IÑAKI

LARRAÑAGA EIZAGUIRRE, ANTON

MADRID MATA SEGURA, ALVARO

PAIS VASCO MUGUERZA GARBISU, ALEJANDRO 2&1

MADRID MUÑOZ SANZ, DAVID JOSE 3&1

PAIS VASCO SANTAMARIA SERRA, GONZALO

MADRID PARADINAS GOMEZ, GONZALO 6&5

PAIS VASCO JUARISTI OSTOLAZA, ANDONI

MADRID RODRIGUEZ VILLANUEVA, ALVARO

PAIS VASCO ALLENDE AYARZA, SIRO 2&1

BOLAÑOS ROWE, FRANCISCO

MANSILLA JIMENEZ, LUIS

NOGUES FORCADA, MARC

GONGORA, FRANCISCO DE A.

ANDALUCÍA HEREDIA IGLESIAS, PABLO

CATALUÑA ALBERTI QUINLAN, GENIS

ANDALUCÍA CRUZ-CONDE, ANTONIO

CATALUÑA GUERRERO GARCIA, BORJA 4&3

ANDALUCÍA FERNANDEZ MENSAQUE, FELIPE 1 UP

CATALUÑA MASANA PRECIADO, PAU

ANDALUCÍA UGIA GONZALEZ, JOSE

CATALUÑA GUERRERO JAUREGUIZAR, PABLO 5&4

AS

FINAL

1 UPCATALUÑA

3º y 4º PUESTO

MADRID

ANDALUCÍA

PAIS VASCO

6&5


